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15 March 2024  
 
Dear Parents / Guardians,  
 
Term 2 Calendar 2024 
 
We are pleased to provide you with our school calendar for Term 2 2024 for your reference.  Please contact the 
school at 65624370 if you need any clarification.  
 

S/N Week Day / Date Activity  Remarks 
1  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 

Mon 18 Mar  ‘Start-It-Right’ for Term 2  For all students during 
curriculum time.  
Dismissal as usual. 

2 Tues 19 Mar CCA Session #9 Refer to school hours for 
Tuesday 

3  
 
 
Wed 20 Mar 

SwimSafer #1  For P5 Hope & P5 Trust during 
curriculum time  

4 Learning Journey to Edible Garden 
City 

For P4 Care, P4 Diligence, P4 
Loyalty, P4 Respect during 
curriculum time   

5 Learning Journey to National Gallery For P4 Hope & P4 Trust during 
curriculum hours  

6  
Thurs 21 Mar 

SwimSafer #1  For P5 Loyalty & P5 Respect 
during curriculum time  

7 Learning Journey to National Gallery For P4 Respect & P4 Loyalty 
during curriculum hours  

8  
Fri 22 Mar  

SwimSafer #1 For P5 Care & P5 Diligence 
during curriculum time  

9 Learning Journey to Edible Garden 
City 

For P4 Hope & P4 Trust during 
curriculum time   

10  
 
 
 
 
 

2 

Mon 25 Mar Learning Journey to National Gallery For P4 Diligence & P4 Care 
during curriculum hours  

11 Tues 26 Mar CCA Session #10 Refer to school hours for 
Tuesday 

12  
Wed 27 Mar 

SwimSafer #2 For P5 Hope & P5 Trust during 
curriculum time  

13 Learning Journey to Kreta Ayer 
Heritage Gallery 

For P4 Diligence, P4 Trust, P4 
Hope during curriculum hours  

14 Wed 27 Mar 
to Fri 5 Apr 

Annual Health Screening for Students Conducted by School Health 
Service. Details will be shared 
separately.  

15  
 
Thurs 28 Mar 

SwimSafer #2  For P5 Loyalty & P5 Respect 
during curriculum time  

16 Learning Journey to Geylang Serai 
Heritage Gallery 

For P4 Care, P4 Loyalty, P4 
Respect during curriculum 
hours  

17 Fri 29 Mar  Good Friday Public holiday  
18  

 
 
 

3 
 
 

 
Tues 2 Apr 

CCA Session #11 Refer to school hours for 
Tuesday 

19 Drama Programme for P2 #1 During curriculum time. 
More details will be given 
later.   

20 Wed 3 Apr  SwimSafer #3 For P5 Hope & P5 Trust during 
curriculum time  
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S/N Week Day / Date Activity  Remarks 
21  

 
 
 
 

3 

 
 
Thurs 4 Apr 

SwimSafer #3 For P5 Loyalty & P5 Respect 
during curriculum time  

22 Drama Programme for P2 #1 During curriculum time. 
More details will be given 
later.   

23  
Fri 5 Apr 

SwimSafer #2 For P5 Care & P5 Diligence 
during curriculum time  

24 Drama Programme for P2 #1 During curriculum time. 
More details will be given 
later.   

25  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4 

 
 
 
 
Tues 9 Apr   

CCA Session #12 Refer to school hours for 
Tuesday 

26 Drama Programme for P2 #2 During curriculum time. 
More details will be given 
later.   

27 Eve of Hari Raya Puasa  Early dismissal for Muslim 
students at 10.30am.  
More information will be 
shared later.   

28 Wed 10 Apr Hari Raya Puasa  Public holiday  
29  

 
Thurs 11 Apr 

SwimSafer #4 For P5 Loyalty & P5 Respect 
during curriculum time  

30 Drama Programme for P2 #2 During curriculum time. 
More details will be given 
later.   

31  
 
Fri 12 Apr 

SwimSafer #3 For P5 Care & P5 Diligence 
during curriculum time  

32 Drama Programme for P2 #2 During curriculum time. 
More details will be given 
later.   

33 SwimSafer #4 For P5 Hope & P5 Trust AFTER 
curriculum time  

34  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5 

Mon 15 Apr P1 Learning Journey to Zoo  During curriculum hours 
35  

 
Tues 16 Apr   

CCA Session #13 Refer to school hours for 
Tuesday 

36 Drama Programme for P2 #3 During curriculum time. 
More details will be given 
later.   

37  
Wed 17 Apr 

SwimSafer #5 For P5 Hope & P5 Trust  
38 Parent-Child-Teacher Conference More details will be given 

later.   
39  

 
Thurs 18 Apr 

SwimSafer #5 For P5 Loyalty & P5 Respect 
during curriculum time  

40 Drama Programme for P2 #3 During curriculum time. 
More details will be given 
later.   

41  
Fri 19 Apr 

SwimSafer #4 For P5 Care & P5 Diligence 
during curriculum time  

42 Drama Programme for P2 #3 During curriculum time. 
More details will be given 
later.   
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S/N Week Day / Date Activity  Remarks 
43  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6 

Mon 22 Apr P6 National Physical Fitness Award 
(NAPFA) Test  

For P6 students AFTER 
curriculum hours.  
More details will be given 
later.  

44  
Tues 23 Apr 

CCA Session #14 Refer to school hours for 
Tuesday 

45 Drama Programme for P2 #4 During curriculum time. 
More details will be given 
later.   

46 Wed 24 Apr SwimSafer #6  For P5 Hope & P5 Trust during 
curriculum time  

47  
Thurs 25 Apr 

SwimSafer #6 For P5 Loyalty & P5 Respect 
during curriculum time  

48 Drama Programme for P2 #4 During curriculum time. 
More details will be given 
later.   

49  
Fri 26 Apr  

SwimSafer #5 For P5 Care & P5 Diligence 
during curriculum time  

50 Drama Programme for P2 #4 During curriculum time. 
More details will be given 
later.   

51  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

7 

Mon 29 Apr Hari Raya Puasa Celebrations  During curriculum time.  
Students may come to school 
in their ethnic attire with 
school socks and shoes. Those 
having PE on that day must 
bring along their PE attire to 
participate in PE activities 
safely.  

52  
Tues 30 Apr  

CCA Session #15 Refer to school hours for 
Tuesday 

53 Drama Programme for P2 #5 During curriculum time. 
More details will be given 
later.   

54 Wed 1 May Labour Day Public holiday  
55  

Thurs 2 May  
SwimSafer #7 For P5 Loyalty & P5 Respect 

during curriculum time  
56 Drama Programme for P2 #5 During curriculum time. 

More details will be given 
later.   

57  
Fri 3 May  

SwimSafer #6 For P5 Care & P5 Diligence 
during curriculum time  

58 Drama Programme for P2 #5 During curriculum time. 
More details will be given 
later.   

59  
 

8 

 
Tues 7 May  

CCA Session #16 Refer to school hours for 
Tuesday 

60 Drama Programme for P2 #6 During curriculum time. 
More details will be given 
later.   

61 Wed 8 May  SwimSafer #7  For P5 Hope & P5 Trust during 
curriculum time  
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S/N Week Day / Date Activity  Remarks 
62  

 
 
 

8 

 
Thurs 9 May  

SwimSafer #8 For P5 Loyalty & P5 Respect 
during curriculum time  

63 Drama Programme for P2 #6 During curriculum time. 
More details will be given 
later.   

64  
Fri 10 May 

SwimSafer #7 For P5 Care & P5 Diligence 
during curriculum time  

65 Drama Programme for P2 #6 During curriculum time. 
More details will be given 
later.   

66  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9 

 
 
 
Tues 14 May 

CCA Session #17 Refer to school hours for 
Tuesday 

67 Drama Programme for P2 #7 During curriculum time. 
More details will be given 
later.   

68 Rehearsal for P2 Drama Performance AFTER Curriculum time.  
More details will be given 
later  

69 Wed 15 May  SwimSafer #8  For P5 Hope & P5 Trust during 
curriculum time  

70  
 
Thurs 16 May  

Drama Programme for P2 #7 During curriculum time. 
More details will be given 
later.   

71 P4 National Physical Fitness Award 
(NAPFA) Test  

For P4 students AFTER 
curriculum hours.  
More details will be given 
later.  

72  
 
Fri 17 May 

SwimSafer #8 For P5 Care & P5 Diligence 
during curriculum time  

73 Drama Programme for P2 #7 During curriculum time. 
More details will be given 
later.   

74  
 
 
 
 

10 

Mon 20 May P4 Road Safety Programme AFTER Curriculum hours.  
Details will be provided later.  

75  
Tues 21 May  

CCA Session #18 Refer to school hours for 
Tuesday 

76 P2 Drama Performance AFTER Curriculum time.  
More details will be given 
later 

77 Wed 22 May  Vesak Day Public holiday  
78 Thurs 23 May P4 Road Safety Programme AFTER Curriculum hours.  

Details will be provided later.  
79  

Fri 24 May  
P4 Road Safety Programme AFTER Curriculum hours.  

Details will be provided later.  
80 Last day of school for Term 2   
81  Sat 25 May to 

Sun 23 June 
Mid-Year School Holidays Parents / guardians are to 

submit travel declarations in 
Parents Gateway if their child 
/ ward is travelling.  

Thank you and regards, 
Mr Ganesan Raman 
Principal  
<sent via Parents Gateway>  


